About Netversity Solutions
Established in 2002,  Netversity Solutions has been a full service design, manufacturer and dis-
tributor of data racks and cabinets, connectivity management products, UPS systems, A/C units
all factory pre-assembled networks and delivered in a true plug and play solution. Netversity
filled a void in the IT infrastructure market space for fully loaded, ready to go, turnkey racks
and cabinets fully assembled and tailored to specific application needs.
As a member of BICSI and with RCDD personnel on staff Netversity is committed to providing
customers with the most up to date technology, design and products in the IT field.  Our staff of

	 Overhead cable management
                 In addition to the vertical and horizontal cable management within the rack the
	        overhead management allows you to run your structured wiring and/or patch
	        cabling across the top of your racking reducing the amount of cable in the
	        overhead tray and under the floor, providing a clean and organized cabling
                 solution.
Netversity rack systems come in a variety of standard sizes and options. All are available with or
without vertical cable managers. Each of the optional rack sizes, both free standing as well as wall
mount, have a full compliment of matching shelves, cable managers, and power systems in compat-
ible sizes. Custom sized racks  are available with the full compliment of accessories.
Netversity Rack Systems
Wall Brackets
NV-AWB-2U20	 Adjustable Wall Bracket 2Ux 14-20”d
NV-AWB-4U20	 Adjustable Wall Bracket 4Ux 14-20”d
NV-AWB-8U20	 Adjustable Wall Bracket 8Ux 14-20”d
NV-AWB-11U20	 Adjustable Wall Bracket 11Ux 14-20”d
NetStage Service
Our Netstage service is a unique offering in the data cab-
inet and rack industry. We will completely assemble cabi-
nets and racks, then pre-load with our value added prod-

                      	     of the power protection solution
 	 Full Range of PDU’s - Standard power protection systems
 	 Staging – Factory installed as part of the NetStage offerings
● Power options, 15, 20, 30, Single and 3 phase Amp service
● Surge Protection
● IP Power management available, with options for power reports,
   power control
● Standard sizes for easy installation into racks and cabinets
● Improved design allowing for flexible deployment and voltage
   choices.
● Allows for more efficient use of power feeds
● Reduces the excess power cabling throughout the rack
● Custom fabrication available
NetPower Systems
Power Bars
NV-15H6-S6		  HOR, P-BAR 15A, 6 Rec 6’ Cord 5-15P  W/breaker
NV-15H6-S15		 HOR P-BAR 15A, 6 Rec 15’ CORD 5-15P w/breaker
NV-M15H6-S6	 HOR P-BAR METERED 15A, 6 Rec 6’ CORD 5-15P w/breaker
NV-20H6-T6		  HOR P-BAR 20A, 6 Rec 6’ L520P w/ breaker
NV-M20H6-T6	 HOR P-BAR METERED 20A, 6 Rec 6’ L5-20P w/breaker
NV-15V1276-S6	 VERT P-BAR 15A, 12 Rec, 6’ CORD 5-15P w/breaker
NV-M15V1276-S6	 VERT P-BAR METERED 15A, 12 Rec, 6’ CORD 5-15P w/breaker
NV-20V1276-T6	 VERT P-BAR 20A, 12 Rec, 6’ CORD L5-20P w/breaker
NV-M20V1276-T6	 VERT P-BAR METERED 20A, 12 Rec, 6’ CORD L5-20P w/breaker
905-952-2288
NVBKLT 1109